" 1i2 Runda
WSMP
5i 6 Runda FIA CEZ, ESET Cup C
11-13.06.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" I;F—:-»Z

WSMP 1 CEZ D4 3500, +3500, D5, ESET - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 77 JEDLINSKI M. - Mercedes AMG ¢, i 17 1:32.767 10:59:19.221 15 1:33.732 10:56:24.706
1 1:36.188 10:34:41.440 16 1:34.121 10:57:58.827
) 137,196 1036:18.636  PO- 3 - #51 LEWANDOWSKI A. - Lamborghin ;';f;';zt 17 1:33.669 10:59:32.496
3 132984 10:37:51.620 1 1:38.385 10:34:43.889
4 132294 10:39:23.914 2 1:36.138 103620027  Po. 5 - # 9 MIELCAREKS. - Lamborghini Hura , o g2
5 132137 10:40:56.051 3 1:33.184 10:37:53.211 1 1:41.223 10:34:47.352
6 1.30.906 10:42:26.957 4 1:32.220 10:39:25.431 2 1:36.105 10:36:23.457
. 1:30.158 10-43:57 115 5 1:31.922 10:40:57.353 3 1:34.594 10:37:58.051
g 131301 10-45:28.416 6 1:31.157 10:42:28.510 a 1:33.589 10:39:31.640
5 130,719 10-46:59.135 7 1:30.768 10:43:59.278 5 1:34.106 10:41:05.746
10 131356 10:48:30.491 8 1:31.839 10:45:31.117 6 1:34.074 10:42:39.820
1 131411 10:50:01.902 9 1:31.259 10:47:02.376 7 1:33.849 10:44:13.669
1 132326 10:51:34.228 10 1:31.061 10:48:33.437 8 1:34.157 10:45:47.826
13 132225 10:53:06.453 11 1:31.020 10:50:04.457 9 1:34.868 10:47:22.694
14 132,289 10:54:38.742 12 1:31.799 10:51:36.256 10 1:35.090 10:48:57.784
15 133104 10:56.11.846 13 1:57.205 10:53:33.461 11 1:34.519 10:50:32.303
16 134236 10:57:46.082 14 1:31.797 10:55:05.258 12 1:35.748 10:52:08.051
17 131894 10:59:17.976 15 1:32.027 10:56:37.285 13 1:38.584 10:53:46.635
16 1:32.739 10:58:10.024 14 1:38.128 10:55:24.763
Po. 2 - # 2 ZIELONKA J. - Radical SR8 . g'{f;lr;t 17 1:31.326 10:59:41.350 15 1:37.044 10:57:01.807
1 1:37.118 10:34:42.435 16 1:37.113 10:58:38.920
2 1:36.614 10:36:19.049  PO.4 - #23 BERNACIK M. - Porsche 911 GT3 | ggf;zrg 17 1:36.242 11:00:15.162
3 1:33.253 10:37:52.302 1 1:37.891 10:34:43.542
4 132,208 10:39:24.510 2 1:36.803 10:36:20.345
s 132,003 10:40:56.513 3 1:33.402 10:37:53.747
6 1:31.070 10:42:27.583 & eI TERAS AR
; 1:30.716 10:43:58.299 5 1:32.600 10:40:58.863
8 1:30.758 10:45:29.057 & L7z Mo E
9 130,965 10:47:00.022 7 1:31.459 10:44:02.024
10 1:31.184 10:48:31.206 8 1:32.230 10:45:34.254
11 1:31.137 10:50:02.343 9 1:32.002 10:47:06.256
" 132,863 10:51:35.206 10 1:32.131 10:48:38.387
13 1:32.574 10:53:07.780 1 1:32.221 10:50:10.608
1 133,039 10:54:40.819 12 1:32.984 10:51:43.592
15 1:32.487 10:56:13.306 13 1:33.898 10:53:17.490
16 133148 10:57:46.454 14 1:33.484 10:54:50.974

Fastest lap: 1:30.158
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" 1i2 Runda
WSMP
5i 6 Runda FIA CEZ, ESET Cup C
11-13.06.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" I;F—:-»Z

WSMP 1 CEZ D4 3500, +3500, D5, ESET - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 6 - # 34 RZEPECKI A. - Porsche 911 GT3 € zlgoﬁsr;t 17 1:35.935 11:00:16.455 15 1:37.382 10:57:19.856
1 1:38.684 10:34:45.038 16 1:37.535 10:58:57.391
2 pyp— 10:36:20.810 PO 8- # 19 BLAZEK M. - Porsche 911 GT3 Cu 1??;'{3 17 1:36.503 11:00:33.894
3 1:34.942 10:37:55.752 1 1:41.190 10:34:47.950
4 1:34.408 10:39:30.160 2 1:36.365 10:36:24315  Po. 10- # 14 WIRA P. - Mercedes AMG GT3 , 1,36 5
5 1:34.870 10-41:05.030 3 1:35.904 10:38:00.219 1 1:49.609 10:34:55.909
6 1.36.037 10:42:41.067 4 1:37.059 10:39:37.278 2 1:38.495 10:36:34.404
; 134786 10-44:15.853 5 1:37.035 10:41:14.313 3 1:35.990 10:38:10.394
8 1:35.841 10:45:51.694 6 1:36.841 10:42:51.154 a 1:34.619 10:39:45.013
9 135,511 10:47:27.205 7 1:36.577 10:44:27.731 5 1:34.985 10:41:19.998
10 135.724 10:49:02.929 8 1:37.199 10:46:04.930 6 1:34.780 10:42:54.778
1 1.35.967 10:50:38.896 9 1:35.783 10:47:40.713 7 1:35.122 10:44:29.900
1 1.36.739 10:52:15.635 10 1:35.622 10:49:16.335 8 1:37.107 10:46:07.007
13 1.36.294 10:53:51.929 1 1:35.483 10:50:51.818 9 1:37.384 10:47:44.391
14 136,212 10-55.28 141 12 1:36.298 10:52:28.116 10 1:35.472 10:49:19.863
15 1.35.876 10:57:04.017 13 1:37.232 10:54:05.348 11 1:35.004 10:50:54.867
16 136.138 10:58:40.155 14 1:37.049 10:55:42.397 12 1:35.413 10:52:30.280
17 1.35.874 11:00:16.029 15 1:37.115 10:57:19.512 13 1:36.117 10:54:06.397
16 1:37.392 10:58:56.904 14 1:36.357 10:55:42.754
Po. 7 - # 20 WOICIK P. - Porsche GT3 Cup . ggf:';;t 17 1:36.982 11:00:33.886 15 1:37.636 10:57:20.390
1 1:39.883 10:34:46.614 16 1:37.322 10:58:57.712
) 1:36.642 10:36:23.256  PO. 9 - # 101 DWERNICKI J. - Porsche 911 GT |, 12?;'{; 17 1:36.787 11:00:34.499
3 1:35.746 10:37:59.002 ! 1:41.631 10:34:48.213
4 1:34.794 10:39:33.796 2 1:36.978 10:36:25.191
5 1:34.978 10:41:08.774 3 1:35.143 10:38:00.334
6 1:34.198 10:42:42.972 4 1:37.050 10:39:37.384
; 1:35.152 10:44:18.124 5 1:37.075 10:41:14.459
8 1:35.430 10:45:53.554 6 1:36.790 10:42:51.249
5 135.428 10:47-28.982 7 1:36.527 10:44:27.776
10 1:35.886 10:49:04.868 8 1:37.347 10:46:05.123
11 1:35.436 10:50:40.304 2 A g TR
1 1.36.492 10:52:16.796 10 1:34.840 10:49:17.573
13 1:35.523 10:53:52.319 l LEBIY LU U220
1 1.36.334 10:55:28.653 12 1:35.585 10:52:28.305
15 1:35.767 10:57:04.420 = LEAE e
16 1.36.100 10-58:40.520 14 1:36.706 10:55:42.474

Fastest lap: 1:30.158
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" 1i2 Runda
WSMP
5i 6 Runda FIA CEZ, ESET Cup C
11-13.06.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" I;F—:-»Z

WSMP 1 CEZ D4 3500, +3500, D5, ESET - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 11 - # 24 ZSIGO G. - BMW M6 GT3 . L?g;g;t 17 1:38.536 11:00:52.032 15 1:38.305 10:57:59.512
1 1:42.664 10:34:48.621 16 1:39.473 10:59:38.985
5 137 188 103625809  PO- 13- # 93 WOICIECHOWSKI B. - Radical S , 1 31 503
3 1.35.068 10:38:00.877 1 1:45.955 1034553.544  Po, 15 - # 27 KACIREK P. - Audi RS3LMS Ultr LF;::
4 137104 10:39:37 981 2 1:40.391 10:36:33.935 1 1:42.378 10:34:49.853
5 137991 10:41:15.202 3 1:38.584 10:38:12.519 2 1:37.621 10:36:27.474
6 1.36.400 10:42:51.602 4 1:36.452 10:39:48.971 3 1:36.767 10:38:04.241
; 136.671 10:44:28.273 5 1:35.427 10:41:24.398 4 1:36.943 10:39:41.184
g 137092 10:46:05.365 6 1:35.601 10:43:00.089 5 1:37.412 10:41:18.596
5 1.38.564 10-47-43.929 7 1:36.317 10:44:36.406 6 1:35.915 10:42:54.511
10 135514 10:49-19.443 8 1:36.478 10:46:12.884 7 1:39.615 10:44:34.126
1 134955 10:50:54.398 9 1:51.648 10:48:04.532 8 1:38.396 10:46:12.522
1 1:34.373 10:52:28.771 10 1:34.362 10:49:38.894 9 1:42.436 10:47:54.958
13 137261 10:54:06.032 11 1:35.937 10:51:14.831 10 1:39.660 10:49:34.618
1 137827 10:55-43.859 12 1:37.628 10:52:52.459 11 1:38.641 10:51:13.259
15 136774 10:57:20,633 13 1:35.760 10:54:28.219 12 1:41.896 10:52:55.155
16 137436 10:58:58.069 14 1:35.454 10:56:03.673 13 1:40.670 10:54:35.825
17 136.710 11.00:34.779 15 1:35.687 10:57:39.360 14 1:42.739 10:56:18.564
16 1:34.816 10:59:14.176 15 1:39.182 10:57:57.746
Po. 12 - # 5 JEDLINSKI S. - Mercedes AMG G | 1132-;5? 17 1:38.053 11:00:52.229 16 1:43.025 10:59:40.771
1 1:42.264 10:34:49.290
2 Pp— 10:36:27.069  PO- 14 - # 8 PAVLICEK M. - KTM X-Bow GT4 E'flf g::
3 1:35.892 10:38:02.961 1 1:47.573 10:34:55.763
s 135,858 10:39:38.819 2 1:40.400 10:36:36.163
5 1:37.334 10:41:16.153 3 1:38.745 10:38:14.908
6 1:36.882 10:42:53.035 & LEs s TOERRERAA
; 1.36.460 10:44:29.495 5 1:39.833 10:41:33.053
8 1:37.340 10:46:06.835 6 1:37.527 10:43:10.580
9 139745 10:47-46.580 7 1:37.830 10:44:48.410
10 1:39.327 10:49:25.907 8 1:38.310 10:46:26.720
11 1:38.332 10:51:04.239 9 1:40.375 10:48:07.095
" 137 851 10:52:42.090 10 1:37.780 10:49:44.875
13 1:37.838 10:54:19.928 1 1:38.408 10:51:23.283
1 137 855 10:55:57 783 12 1:38.636 10:53:01.919
15 1:38.061 10:57:35.844 13 1:40.607 10:54:42.526
16 137652 10:59:13.496 14 1:38.681 10:56:21.207

Fastest lap: 1:30.158
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-

1i2 Runda

WSMP
5i6 Runda FIA CEZ, ESET Cup ®
11-13.06.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" ot aeverean 2o
WSMP 1 CEZ D4 3500, +3500, D5, ESET - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 16 - # 40 FICZA F. - BMW M4 GT4 qug ! 2106619 10:35:12:354
1 1.47.567 10:34:55.918 2 3:04.627 10:38:17.021
2 1:41.939 10:36:37.857 3 3:01.852 10:41:18.873
3 1:39.952 10:38:17.809 4 3:22.315 10:44:41.188
4 1:40.196 10:39:58.005 5 1:48.544 10:46:29.732
5 1:39.290 10:41:37.295 6 1:47.791 10:48:17.523
6 1:38.751 10:43:16.046 7 1:47.077 10:50:04.600
7 1:39.392 10:44:55.438 8 1:45.520 10:51:50.120
3 1:39.584 10:46:35.022 9 1:44.854 10:53:34.974
9 1:41.011 10:48:16.033 10 1:42.279 10:55:17.253
10 1:40.842 10:49:56.875 1 1:41.075 10:56:58.328
11 1.45.397 10:51:42.272 12 1:43.293 10:58:41.621
12 1.42.435 10:53:24.707 13 1:41.023 11:00:22.644
13 1:41.725 10:55:06.432
” P 1056.47337 Po.19-#7 MAGDZIARZT. - Porsche 911GT ™
1s 141164 10:58:28.496 1 1:39.717 10:34:45.573
16 1:40.913 11:00:09.409 2 1:36.065 10:36:21.638
3 1:34.547 10:37:56.185
Po. 17 - # 31 FRANEK J. - Audi RS3 LMS o Lo 4 1:34.659 10:39:30.844
1 1.55.707 10:35:06.584 5 1:34.721 10:41:05.565
2 1:49.885 10:36:56.469 6 1:36.094 10:42:41.659
3 1:45.212 10:38:41.681 7 1:34.450 10:44:16.109
4 1.45 435 10:40:27.116 8 1:34.845 10:45:50.954
5 1:43.351 10:42:10.467 9 1:34.761 10:47:25.715
6 1:42.365 10:43:52.832 10 1:34.409 10:49:00.124
7 1:51.624 10:45:44.456 1 1:34.080 10:50:34.204
8 1:50.521 10:47:34.977
9 1:48.827 10:49:23.804
10 1:48.075 10:51:11.879
11 1:58.896 10:53:10.775
12 1:46.749 10:54:57.524
13 1:47.630 10:56:45.154
14 1:47.195 10:58:32.349
15 1:46.670 11:00:19.019
Po. 18 - # 100 WASZEK D. - Lamborghini Sup (oo
Fastest lap: 1:30.158
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